

materiale

I.D.: 95262906

Data publicarii	28.03.24	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 374,78 RON - 374,78 RON

Descriere: 1 BANDA VEKTORR 80C 48*45M 19 BUC 1.000 18.487395 18.49 3.51 2 PRIZA DUBLA PT CU CP ALSU (#13845#) 19 BUC 1.000 13.445378 13.45 2.55 3 ADAPTOR 2 PRIZE GELUX 19 BUC 1.000 5.462185 5.46 1.04 4 STECHER CU CP TIP L 19 BUC 1.000 5.882353 5.88 1.12 5 CABLU MYYM 3*2.5 (#2361#) 19 ML 3.000 6.302521 18.91 3.59 6 STARTER PH (#6789#) 19 BUC 19.000 2.521008 47.90 9.10 7 LAVABILA ECOPLAST 8.5L 19 BUC 1.000 100.84034 100.84 19.16 8 EMAIL GRI ANTRACIT 0.75L 19 BUC 1.000 20.168067 20.17 3.83 9 NITRODILUANT 0.9L (#25820#) 19 BUC 2.000 15.126050 30.25 5.75 10 BURGHIU BETON SDS6*110MM 19 BUC 1.000 5.462185 5.46 1.04 11 BURGHIU BETON SDS10*160(#6110#) 19 BUC 1.000 7.142857 7.14 1.36 12 ANCORĂ CCIL 8*80 19 BUC 10.000 1.260504 12.61 2.39 13 MANUSI LATEX IARNA M10 19 PER 1.000 5.462185 5.46 1.04 14 CAPAC WC OPTIMA 19 BUC 1.000 29.411765 29.41 5.59 15 MANUSI LACATUS DINGO (#24771#) 19 buc 4.000 3.781513 15.13 2.87 16 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M (#2358#) 19 BUC 2.000 4.201681 8.40 1.60 17 COMUTATOR AG GELUX 19 BUC 1.000 10.924370 10.92 2.08 18 DOZA ETANSA DERIV.100*100 19 BUC 1.000 8.823529 8.82 1.68 19 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL 6*20 (#10179#) 19 BUC 30.000 0.252101 7.56 1.44 20 PIULITA AUTOBLOCARE M6 (#14459#) 19 BUC 30.000 0.084034 2.52 0.48
